28,5
23
19

12

2,4

CANTAL
L1 LS e o
=L UC g

DISTANCE DENIVELE
62km 1240m s5hio

Localite

St Cernin

Col de Fontbulin
X D160 / D260
Tournemire
Col du Bruel
Col de Legal

X D35/ D42
Col St Georges
Restivalgués
Fontanges
Malgorce

St Chamant

X D43 / Dg2

Vieillespesse
Marzes
X D922/ D43
Anjoiny

St Cernin

Départ Place de St Cernin

TEMPS

Altitude

(=)
~N

7
885
711
778
1020
1231
934
954
711
692
900
755
785
918
744
647
647

762

Direction

A V2TP2 V3V 20120210

COTATION
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CIRCUIT 15 (,‘?{‘)

Route
Vers

D292
D260
D160
Déo
D35
D35
D35
D35
D35
D135
D135
D42
D43
D43
D43
Dgg2
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